
www.megapath.com

DSL Services

Get Started Now: 877.634.2728 to learn more.

DSL is high-performance broadband with 
reliability your business can count on.
DSL services provide download speeds up to 15 Mbps over a nationwide, multi-
redundant private network that optimizes performance and security. DSL is an ideal 
broadband solution for small and medium-sized businesses that download large 
�les or use the Internet extensively, as well as branch of�ces and remote workers. 
We o�er a variety of DSL service options to meet the unique needs of  
your business.  

Lineshare ADSL
Allows information to �ow asymmetrically up to 6 Mbps/768 Kbps for  
quicker email delivery and �le downloading.

Dedicated ADSL
Gives you the speed, reliability, and throughput of ADSL without phone service 

 

from a local phone company (dedicated line).

SDSL
A dedicated line service that o�ers a symmetrical data transfer rate, 

 

typically up to 1.5 Mbps with guaranteed 99.9% uptime and 24-hour 

 

Mean Time To Repair (MTTR).

 

Speed you need

High-performance network

Service level agreement guarantee

Uptime Guarantees

Static IP Addresses

24 / 7 / 365 Support

Included with these services are valuable features, like static IP addresses 
for hosting your own web site or E-mail server. These services can also be 
used to create a virtual private network (VPN) and come with uptime 
guarantees as high as 99.9%. Each service is professionally installed 
by a skilled technician.



www.megapath.com

DSL Services

Get Started Now: 877.634.2728 to learn more.

Advantages

End-to-End Nationwide 
Infrastructure
Our privately managed MPLS network 
provides exceptional performance, 
total redundancy, and the �exibility to 
deliver true voice Quality of Service.

Complete Service Portfolio
We o�er a full range of business 
broadband, voice, MPLS, VPN, and 
security services.

Unbeatable Experience
We’ve been serving businesses with 
innovative communications services 
for 16 years.

Superior Customer Support
Our friendly technical experts respond 
quickly and ef�ciently 24 / 7 / 365.

DSL Optimized for Business

Features Chart

ADSL ADSL/ADSL2 SDSL

Speed
Down/Up
in Mbps

1.5/.128
1.5/.384
1.5/.768
3.0/.384
3.0/.768
6.0/.768

1.5/.384
1.5/.768
3.0/.384
3.0/.768
6.0/.768
10.0/1.0
15.0/1.0

.208/.208

.416/.416

.784/.784
1.0/1.0
1.5/1.5

Service Level
Agreement 
(SLA)
Guarantees

None, best 
e�ort service

99% uptime,
36-hour 
mean
time-to-
repair

80% of
advertised
speed,
99.9% 
uptime,
24 hour
time-to-
repair

IP Addresses

Bridged
connection
with up to 8
static IPs,
Limited to 10
IPs total

Bridged
connection
with up to 8
static IPs,
Limited to 10
IPs total

Bridged
connection
with up to 8
static IPs,
Limited to 10
IPs total

Phone Service 
Required?

Yes No No

24 / 7 / 365 
Live Support

Yes Yes Yes

Online 
Account 
Management

Yes Yes Yes

30-Day 
Satisfaction 
Guarantee

Yes Yes Yes


	ProductSheet_DSL(P1).pdf
	ProductSheet_DSL(P2)

