

DSL Services

DSL is high-performance broadband with reliability your business can count on.

DSL services provide download speeds up to 15 Mbps over a nationwide, multiredundant private network that optimizes performance and security. DSL is an ideal broadband solution for small and medium-sized businesses that download large files or use the Internet extensively, as well as branch offices and remote workers. We offer a variety of DSL service options to meet the unique needs of your business.



Lineshare ADSL

Allows information to flow asymmetrically up to 6 Mbps/768 Kbps for quicker email delivery and file downloading.

Dedicated ADSL

Gives you the speed, reliability, and throughput of ADSL without phone service from a local phone company (dedicated line).

SDSL

A dedicated line service that offers a symmetrical data transfer rate, typically up to 1.5 Mbps with guaranteed 99.9% uptime and 24-hour Mean Time To Repair (MTTR).

Included with these services are valuable features, like static IP addresses for hosting your own web site or E-mail server. These services can also be used to create a virtual private network (VPN) and come with uptime guarantees as high as 99.9%. Each service is professionally installed by a skilled technician.

Benefits

Speed you need

High-performance network

Service level agreement guarantee

Uptime Guarantees

Static IP Addresses

24 / 7 / 365 Support





DSL Optimized for Business

Features Chart

	ADSL	ADSL/ADSL2	SDSL
Speed Down/Up in Mbps	1.5/.128 1.5/.384 1.5/.768 3.0/.384 3.0/.768 6.0/.768	1.5/.384 1.5/.768 3.0/.384 3.0/.768 6.0/.768 10.0/1.0 15.0/1.0	.208/.208 .416/.416 .784/.784 1.0/1.0 1.5/1.5
Service Level Agreement (SLA) Guarantees	None, best effort service	99% uptime, 36-hour mean time-to- repair	80% of advertised speed, 99.9% uptime, 24 hour time-to- repair
IP Addresses	Bridged connection with up to 8 static IPs, Limited to 10 IPs total	Bridged connection with up to 8 static IPs, Limited to 10 IPs total	Bridged connection with up to 8 static IPs, Limited to 10 IPs total
Phone Service Required?	Yes	No	No
24 / 7 / 365 Live Support	Yes	Yes	Yes
Online Account Management	Yes	Yes	Yes
30-Day Satisfaction Guarantee	Yes	Yes	Yes

Advantages

End-to-End Nationwide Infrastructure

Our privately managed MPLS network provides exceptional performance, total redundancy, and the flexibility to deliver true voice Quality of Service.

Complete Service Portfolio

We offer a full range of business broadband, voice, MPLS, VPN, and security services.

Unbeatable Experience

We've been serving businesses with innovative communications services for 16 years.

Superior Customer Support

Our friendly technical experts respond quickly and efficiently 24 / 7 / 365.